
Régionale 5 Couleurs
Maffle 24.5.2025

C.O. Militaire Belge

Lola BAUGNIES
Indiv.
Course : D:Bleu
Distance : 3900m

--/1 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. 212 00:03:25 420m 8'08"/km
2. 199 00:21:02 00:24:27
3. 198 00:01:01 00:25:28 100m 10'10"/km
4. 200 00:22:22 00:47:50 190m 117'43"/km
5. 201 00:11:26 00:59:16 660m 17'19"/km
6. 205 00:00:56 01:00:12 240m 3'53"/km
7. 210 00:01:51 01:02:03 230m 8'03"/km
8. 211 00:03:40 01:05:43 270m 13'35"/km
9. 193 00:10:46 01:16:29 790m 13'38"/km

10. 202 00:02:59 01:19:28 130m 22'57"/km
11. 197 00:06:40 01:26:08
12. 255 00:04:17 01:30:25
13. 999 00:00:38 01:31:03 130m 4'52"/km
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